
 

Skylane Optics SFP13010GE0B803,
Fiber optic, 1000 Mbit/s, SFP, LC, 10000
m, 1310 nm
SFP - Singlemode - Gigabit Ethernet - 10000 m - LC - 1310 nm

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Skylane Optics

Manufacturer item no. SFP13010GE0B803

 

Description
Skylane Optics SFP13010GE0B803. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 1000 Mbit/s,
Interface type: SFP. Product colour: Steel

  

Main features
General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Interface type SFP

Product colour Steel
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